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BLR- Bbicwas nuea

Bbicwas
| Bupg copeBH. nvra

ApeHa |[C 1 K Hosononouk

Jarta (14.01.2019

Hau.

13:00

3putenun (50

(A)| Xumuk-2
N2 | Ddamunus

BrNB

B3aTue BopoT

#|Bpems | /A1|A2 UC|N1/N2|N3 N4/ M5 N6

M1/ M2|M3 M4|M5 M6

Bpems

N2

Ypanenuns

MuH. HapyweHvne |Hay. |OKOHY.

10|Hukynenkos, Ceprei
11 KoraneHok, CtaHucnas
12|Cotuwsunu, Aanuun
14 KasaHkoB, AnekcaHap
22|YepHeBuy, Unba

26 /Kopo6os, Bagum
29|MnacTuHuH, AeHuc
32|Mepesep3es, Erop

33 MnaBuHckuii, CaBenuii
57 |BakynuH, Oner

64 /Mopos, Bagum

65 'ycapos, Kupunn (3/1)
67 /CadoHumnk, Hukuta

74| A6nomeiiko, Bnagucnas
78|3akpeBckuii, Knpunn
79 KacbkoBu4, MaTseit
87 MaByeHko, Erop
98|CasueHko, Kupunn
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00000000000000

naBHbIi TpeHep: Kopo6os, AHapeit

1:09
1:09
21:09
34:11
52:30

TpeHep:

14
14
32
33
32

2
10
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AT-B-TOJ1
3A0-KJ1
vA-NOKT
noaH

1:09
3:09
21:09
34:11
52:30

3:09

13:09
23:09
36:11
54:18

(B)|romenn-2
N2 ®amuauns

BB

B3saTue BopoT

Bpemsi| ' |A1|A2| <WUC|M1 M2 N3|MN4 N5/N6

M1/M2/M3|M4|M5| M6

Bpems

N

Yaaneuuma

MuH. |HapyweHnue |Hauy. OkoOHY.

1 |[puweHko, AHapeit

5 |NaBwyk, BaneHTuH

8 |KoHuuu, Makcum

9 |Aasblaos, Hukuta
11|BakuH, Erop
12|HoBukos, Unbs
16|CocHoBckuid, Kupunn
21|CkopeHoB, AnekcaHap
27|Nnwyk, Cepreit

34 YmbixoB, Uropb

35/ 0OweHko, EBrennin
51|Fony6uy, Masen
55|MesxeitHnkos, Kupunn
58|Oonrononos, AnekcaHap
71|Kosanes, Muxaun

72 MapxomeHKo, Nnbsa
74|MoHoMapues, AHTOH
75 /Kosnos, Bnagucnas
85|CHbiTko, CTaHucnas
90 MaxonbyeHko, Erop
91 LWesuos, Erop
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HayanbHUK KoMaHabl: Pekiwa, EBrexuit
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37:58 |34|55|27
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50:24 |74/ 9|5
54:18 |85|55| 8

NERIRENEINE B

I'naBHbli TpeHep: Maraees, Bnaaumup

3:26

31:53
43:12
57:15

TpeHep:

91
74

72

3:26

31:53
43:12
57:15

5:26

33:53
45:12
59:15
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CTaTUCTMKa urpbl

CTatuctuka spaTapei

Wrpa BpaTapeii

MNepvoa

r-A:B| Urp. -A:B | Wp.-A:B | TB-A:B| TM-A:B

0O6p. A1|06p. A2|NTA O6p. B1|06p. B2 NTB| | N2 A

MWH | M

N° B

MWH M

1

2

3
Cymma

0:0
0:4
0:3
0:7

0:0
0:4
0:3
0:0

12:2
4:2
2:4
18:8

0:0
0:0
0:1
0:1

0:0 79
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0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0
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13:00

Hauano urpsbl:

Tanm-ayT A:

60:00 | 7

35

OKOHYaHWe Urpbl:
15:

Taiim-ayT B: 50:24

03

O6p. | O6p.
Bpems A B

60:00 0

naBHbIi cyabs: |Pacconsko,Masen

CekpeTtapb MaTua:|Measenes,AHapeit

Moanuce KomaHaa
A:

CyAbs cTarT.:

Cyapsa
BWAEOMOBT. !

Cyaps 3a

FnaBHbI Ccyabsa
2:| BOpOTaMu:

E.MapdeHeHko, D.

Jn. Cyns: Linesman

CyAbsA-UHCNEKTOP:

Moanuce
CekpeTtapb MaTya:

Moanuce
KomaHpa B:
Cyabu npu

owTpad. urp.: Cynbs MHbOpPM. :

Bp.:

Cyabsa BpemeHu:

Moanuck MNasHbIiA
cyAbsi:

Cyabw perucrp.:




	Официальный протокол игры
	BLR- Высшая лига


